
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 22.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 93214/2024 11.11.2024 RSA/295/2015 
H N 

MOHAPATRA 
5.00,3*5 

2025-

04-22  

2 6090/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/3888/2024 R K SAHOO 54.00,3*54 
2025-

04-22  

3 8582/2025 01.02.2025 WP(C)/5696/2024 G D MALLICK 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-22  

4 20407/2025 13.03.2025 WP(C)/6262/2025 R C BADAJENA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

5 25537/2025 28.03.2025 WP(C)/18946/2013 S SUNADINI 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-22  

6 28200/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/13366/2024 T KAMILA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-22  

7 30711/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/12443/2022 S K PARIDA 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

04-22  

8 30712/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/20817/2015 S S MOHARANA 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-22  

9 31176/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/17633/2011 S K LENKA 
91.00,3*91.00 

dms 

2025-

04-22  

10 32024/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/9631/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

11 32026/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/9637/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

12 32028/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/9628/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

13 32031/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/9607/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

14 32034/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/9610/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

15 32035/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/9642/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-22  

16 32145/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/23487/2019 P.K.DASH 33.00,3*33 dms 
2025-

04-22  

17 32148/2025 21.04.2025 OJC/9812/1993 P.K.MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-22  

18 32197/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/10470/2025 

PRADIPTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

19 32253/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/3969/2025 D NAYAK 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  



20 32257/2025 21.04.2025 OJC/1689/1987 P.K.MOHANTY 
6.00,3*6.00 

dms 

2025-

04-22  

21 32262/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/23362/2024 JB SAHOO 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

04-22  

22 32266/2025 21.04.2025 BLAPL/11448/2024 S NAHAK 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

23 32269/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/1690/2025 P.BEHERA 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

24 32270/2025 21.04.2025 BLAPL/6289/2024 RK MOHAPATRA 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

25 32271/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/1694/2025 P.BEHERA 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

26 32356/2025 22.04.2025 CONTC/86/2025 G C JENA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

27 32467/2025 22.04.2025 BLAPL/12555/2024 J.PRADHAN 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

28 32470/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/398/2023 D.SAMAL 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-22  

29 32544/2025 22.04.2025 ABLAPL/3544/2025 B.K.DALAI 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

30 32580/2025 22.04.2025 ABLAPL/14094/2024 RP DAS 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

READY CASES 
 

31 29356/2025 10.04.2025 WP(C)/7549/2011 M SAMANTRAY 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-22  

32 30792/2025 16.04.2025 WP(C)/5277/2025 J R NAYAK 
10.00,3*10 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

33 31158/2025 17.04.2025 RFA/251/2009 A SAHOO 
43.00,3*43.00 

dms 

2025-

04-22  

34 32150/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/14965/2024 P.K.JENA 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

35 32152/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/1019/2025 P.K.JENA 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

36 32153/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/1065/2025 P.K.JENA 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

37 32164/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/11854/2003 A.K.PRADHAN 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DMS COPY 

2025-

04-22  

38 32166/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/1058/2025 P.K.JENA 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

39 32170/2025 21.04.2025 BLAPL/365/2025 P.K.JENA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

40 32172/2025 21.04.2025 BLAPL/131/2025 P.K.JENA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

41 32173/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/13516/2014 M.K.PANI 
2.00 , 2*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-22  

42 32178/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/10571/2025 K.SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

43 32183/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/89/2025 U.K.CHHOTRAY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

44 32202/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/32991/2024 S. C. DAS 5.00.3*5 DOWN 2025-
 



LOAD 04-22 

45 32204/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/7985/2025 
A. K. 

SRICHANDAN 

17.00, 3*17 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

46 32211/2025 21.04.2025 CRLMC/1474/2025 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

47 32213/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/7862/2024 B. MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

48 32224/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/4257/2018 
LOKANATH 

SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

49 32227/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/10668/2024 
JYOTI RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

50 32229/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/10035/2025 R. K. BARIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

51 32232/2025 21.04.2025 WA/340/2017 
LOKANATH 

SAHOO 

16.00,3*16 

document 

available in 

dms 

2025-

04-22  

52 32235/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/2582/2015 
LOKANATH 

SAHOO 

7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

53 32261/2025 21.04.2025 ABLAPL/4070/2025 G.C.BARIK 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

54 32264/2025 21.04.2025 CRLREV/685/2024 PK MOHANTY 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

55 32272/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/117/2025 U CHOTTARAY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

56 32274/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/95/2025 U CHOTTARAY 
2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

57 32275/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/110/2025 U CHOTTARAY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

58 32277/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/118/2025 U CHOTTARAY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

59 32278/2025 21.04.2025 CONTC/109/2025 U CHOTTARAY 
2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

60 32288/2025 21.04.2025 CRLMC/1339/2025 J.P.KAR 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

61 32305/2025 22.04.2025 ABLAPL/3533/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

62 32306/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/5178/2025 
JIBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

13.00,3*13 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

63 32465/2025 22.04.2025 BLAPL/1874/2010 N.DAS 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-22  

64 32471/2025 22.04.2025 RVWPET/81/2025 D.SAMAL 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

65 32518/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/9427/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

10.00,3*10 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

66 32519/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/9653/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

10.00,3*10 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-22  

67 32545/2025 22.04.2025 ABLAPL/1422/2025 BB ROUT 
2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2025-

04-22  

68 32555/2025 22.04.2025 WA/510/2024 
PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

21.00 , 

21*3.00 

2025-

04-22  



BEHERA DOWNLOAD COPY 

69 32592/2025 22.04.2025 CRLMC/825/2025 
TUKUNA KUMAR 

MISHRA 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-22  

N I C 

 


